1/1
Blackjack Lighting reserves the right to change, modify or upgrade our products without notice. © 2025 Blackjack Lighting LLC
tel: (847) 941-0588          email: sales@blackjacklighting.com          web: Blackjacklighting.com
PROJECT:  	 SPECIFIER:
SKU:
QUANTITY:  	   DATE:
3.0"
(7.6 cm)
adjustable up to 101"
(257 cm)
*Note: Fixture ships with cable extended to maximum length*Note: Fixture ships with cable extended to maximum length
20"
(50.8 cm)
48.4"
(122.9 cm)
2.1"
(5.3 cm)
2.1"
(5.3 cm)
4.6"
(11.7 cm)
1.9"
(4.8 cm)
DESCRIPTION
Slim and trim yet designed for maximum lighting output, our Flair linear pendant
washes work surfaces with bright, LED illumination. Choose from two finishes.
FEATURES
•	 Flair Linear pendant can be used as a single fixture or joined together
	    to form a double (8' long) fixture
•	 White performance diffuser
•	 Driver located in canopy housing
•	 Damp location rated
ORDERING GUIDE
FLR-48L-BL-27U-30K-ME
FLAIR 48” SUSPENDED PENDANT
Example Part Number:  FLR - 48L - SN - 27U - 30K - ME
SPECIFICATIONS
Finish	 Matte Black (BL) or Matte White (WH)
LED Color Temperature	 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, or 4000K
	 3000K (standard)
Fixture Wattage	 41 Watts
Delivered Lumens	 2080 Lm (measured at 3000K)
Dimming	 TRIAC Dimming (Standard)
	 Universal (TRIAC, ELV, 0-10V) (Special Order)
Color Rendering Index	 90CRI
Input Voltage	 120–277VAC 50/60Hz
Pendant Dimensions	 3"H x 2.1"W x 48.8"L
SERIES
FLR
Flair Suspended
Pendant
FLR
SIZE
48L
48” Length
48L
FINISH
BL
Matte Black
WH
Matte White
CCT
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
(30K Standard)
27U
12-277VAC
(0-10V Dimming)
VOLTS /
DIMMING
27U
ME
Matching Metal Endcap
(Standard)
MP
Maple
SN
Satin Nickel
WN
Walnut
ENDCAP